
 
 

 

TELE COUNSELING SERVICES FOR STUDENTS AND STAFF MEMBERS  

FOR MENTAL HEALTH, WELL BEING AND PYSCHOSOCIAL CONCERNS 

(Timings: 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM and 01:00 PM to 4:00 PM) 

Faculty Incharge and Department Contact No. Email id 

Dr Ajay Sharma 
Dean Examination 

9805965430 coe@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 

Col Kulwant Singh  

Dean Student Affairs 

9805965430 kulwant.singh@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 

Dr. Sushil Narang 

Department of CSE 

9815375823 sushilk.narang@chitkara.edu.in 

Dr. Sita Ram  

Department of Applied Sciences 

9418454043 sita.ram@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 

Dr. Lipika Gupta 
Department of ECE 

9988842426 lipika.gupta@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 

Dr. Ajay Goyal 

Department of Civil Engineering 

8727034505 ajay.goyal@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 

Ms. Bandana Bisht 

College of Nursing 

9888433442 bandana.bisht@chitkara.edu.in 

Mr. Ajay Kumar Krishna 

School of Hospitality Management 

7387111921 ajay.k@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 

Dr. Prasenjit Das 
School of Computer Applications 

9417525179 prasenjit.das@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 

Dr. Parul Grover Mahajan 

School of Business Studies 

9988003360 parul.mahajan@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 

Mr. Rinku Saini 

Mentorship Cell 

9992414125 rinku.cse@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 

Ms. Minaxi Dassi 

Mentorship Cell 

8968064140 minaxi.dassi@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 

Ms. Ratna Srewal 

Student Counselor 

9840441065 ratna.srewal@chitkarauniversity.edu.in 
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